Press Release

February 12, 2020

Contact: kyle@mhspets.org

What: 2020 American Rescue Dog Show Adoption Marathon

When: February 15 – February 29, 2020

Missaukee Humane Society will be participating in an adoption marathon hosted by Hallmark Channel and Adopt-A-Pet.com.

The Hallmark Channel will premiere the third annual American Rescue Dog Show, where you'll see talented pets show off their best. You don't want to miss all the cuteness, so tune in on 2/16 and 2/17 at 8/7pm Central Standard Time.

The American Rescue Dog Show Adoption Marathon will be held February 15 – 29 in conjunction with the show.

Missaukee Humane Society has signed up with shelters and rescues across the country to show you our very own award worthy pets! Missaukee Humane Society will have a chance to win one of the several grants totaling \$25,000! Visit us and show our support on our adoption and rescue efforts!

Take home your own "Best In Show" pet February 15 through February 29!

Missaukee Humane Society is open 9am to 4pm – Monday through Saturday. (231) 839-3800